BREAKFEAST

Tax included in all prices

1 lb. Ham Steak served with 8.50 1 Cake or French Toast 1.75
2 eggs, potatoes and regular toast 2 Cake or French Toast 3.25
3 Cake or French Toast 4.50
The Virginia “Mini"” served with 4.25
1 egg, ¥2 potatoes, ¥2> meat, 1 piece of toast 1 Pecan Pancake 3.50
Belgian Waffle 4.00
2 eggs with regular toast 3.25 with strawberries 5.25
add potatoes 4.25
add ham, bacon, sausage 5.00 Oatmeal with milk 3.25
add meat and potatoes 6.00
Egg on Muffin meat and cheese  4.25
Hash 2 eggs and regular toast 6.25 Breakfast Sub 6.25
Hash only 4.00 2 eggs, meat, veggies and cheese

OMELETTES with regular toast CONEY ISLAND SCRAM 1.75

Cheese 3 eggs, cheese 4.50
Ham and Cheese 3 eggs, ham, cheese 6.00
Western 3 eggs, diced ham, green  7.25
pepper, onion, mushroom, cheese
Farmers diced ham, green pepper, 7.75
onion, mushroom, american fries, cheese
Vegetarian 3 eggs, green pepper, 6.75
onion, mushroom, american fries,
tomato, cheese

All Meat and Cheese 3 eggs, 8.25

sausage, diced ham, bacon, cheese

Add potatoes to your omelet 1.75

Sausage gravy and Biscuits 5.00
Y2 order 4.00

3 eggs scrambled with diced ham, onions,
green pepper, mushrooms and cheese
served with potatoes and regular toast

SIDE ORDERS

Ham, bacon, sausage 2.75
Y, order 2.25
American Fries 2.25
Y, order 2.00
Side of sausage gravy 2.00
BREADS
Regular white, whole wheat 1.25
Texas, Biscuit 1.50
Raisin, rye or muffin 1.75

EARLY BIRD SPECIALS - 7:00-11:00AM - DINE IN ONLY
1) 2 Eggs, 1 Meat (ham, bacon, links or patties), American Fries and Regular toast for $5.00

2) 2 pieces of French Toast on Texas bread with 1 Meat (ham, bacon, links or patties for $5.00

SORRY-No Sharing or Substitutions and additional items cost extra.

NOTICE: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



SANDWICHES

Taxes included in all prices

CONEY ISLAND 1.50
POUNDER’ Y2# Burger + YV2# FF 5.75
HAMBURGER 1/3# 3.00
CHEESEBURGER 1/3# 3.50

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 - 1/3# 4.75

ELVIS BURGER 1/3# 5.25
Bacon cheeseburger with 1/2# 6.50
peanut butter and jalapenos on top

PATTY MELT 1/3# burger served 5.25
on grilled rye bread with swiss
cheese and grilled onion

STACKED HAM & CHEESE 5.25
Shaved Dearborn Ham lightly grilled

with melted American cheese served

on a grilled onion bun

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 6.00
Thinly sliced steak with sautéed green
peppers and onions and swiss cheese
served on a sub bun

GRINDER Shaved Dearborn ham, 6.00
salami, provolone cheese, grilled onion
served on a sub bun with Italian dressing

B.L.T. 4.75

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE 4.75

FISH SANDWICH 4.75

CHICKEN SANDWICH 4.75
Grilled or Breaded

GRILLED CHEESE 2.50

PB&J 2.50

DINNER

Taxes included in all prices

All dinners include a choice of potato,
choice of cold side, white or wheat bread.

HAMBURGER STEAK 8.00
LIVER & ONIONS 8.00
FRIED SHRIMP 8.00
FRIED CATFISH 8.00
SMELT 8.00
CHICKEN STRIPS 8.00

CHICKEN WINGS & DRUMMIES 8.00
MEAT ONLY on above dinners 5.50
HOT BEEF PLATTER 7.25
Hot beef sandwich with your choice

of potato covered with brown gravy

SOUP & SALAD

CHEF SALAD 6.50
Side Salad 3.25
SOouP cup 3.25

bowl 3.75

ADD $0.50 for each item added to order:
cheese, tomato, mushroom, slaw, kraut
honey, coney sauce, extra sauce, jalapenos
“coney style”, deluxe, peanut butter

sour cream, salsa, extra dressing

LUNCH SPECIAL - 11am-1pm - DINE IN ONLY
2 Coneys, 1 bag of chips and a fountain drink $5.00

SORRY - No Sharing or Substitutions and additional items cost extra.

NOTICE: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



SIDES & KIDS

Tax included in all prices

COLE SLAW

APPLESAUCE

COTTAGE CHEESE

CHEESE STICKS

FRIED MUSHROOMS

MASHED POTATOES with gravy

AMERICAN FRIES

ONION RINGS

FRENCH FRIES

CHEESE FRENCH FRIES

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

CHILI CHEESE NACHOS

BROWN GRAVY

SAUSAGE GRAVY

GREAT LAKE FRIES

NACHO CHIPS with CHEESE

NACHOS DELUX with chili,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion

NACHO CHEESE

KIDS MENU (10 and under)
1 Egg, 1 meat, toast and
Small drink
Pancake, one meat and
Small drink
Small sandwich, fries and
Small drink
Small sandwich includes: Hot dog,
grilled cheese, PB & J, hamburger,
cheeseburger
2 Chicken Strips, fries and
Small drink

1.75
1.75
2.00
4.25
4.25
2.75
2.25
3.25
2.25
3.50
4.75
4.75
1.00
2.00
5.50
3.50
6.00

1.25

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.50

DESSERTS & DRINKS

Tax included in all prices

DESSERTS
PIECE OF PIE
RICE PUDDING

BEVERAGES
COFFEE

HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

LARGE includes refills
MEDIUM NO refill
ORANGE JUICE, small
WHITE MILK & med
CHOCOLATE MILK large
CANNED POP

BOTTLED WATER

JUICE BOX

ICE WATER TO GO (without food)

............................................

o $5.00 -
.................. PER POUND

2.75
2.75

1.75
1.50
1.75

1.75
1.25

1.50
1.75
2.00

1.50
1.00
1.00

0.50

NOTICE: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD SHELLFISH, OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.






