BREAKFAST

Tax included in all prices

1 lb. Ham Steak served with	8.50	1 Cake or French Toast	1.75	
2 eggs, potatoes and regular toast		2 Cake or French Toast	3.25	
		3 Cake or French Toast	4.50	
The Virginia "Mini" served with	4.25			
1 egg, ½ potatoes, ½ meat, 1 piece	of toast	1 Pecan Pancake	3.50	
		Belgian Waffle	4.00	
2 eggs with regular toast	3.25	with strawberries	5.25	
add potatoes	4.25			
add ham, bacon, sausage	5.00	Oatmeal with milk	3.25	
add meat and potatoes	6.00			
		Egg on Muffin meat and cheese	4.25	
Hash 2 eggs and regular toast	6.25	Breakfast Sub	6.25	
Hash only	4.00	2 eggs, meat, veggies and cheese		
OMELETTES with regular toast		CONEY ISLAND SCRAM	7.75	
Cheese 3 eggs, cheese	4.50	3 eggs scrambled with diced ham, o	nions,	
Ham and Cheese 3 eggs, ham, cheese 6.00		green pepper, mushrooms and cheese		
Western 3 eggs, diced ham, green 7.25		served with potatoes and regular to	ast	
pepper, onion, mushroom, cheese				
Farmers diced ham, green pepper,	7.75	SIDE ORDERS		
onion, mushroom, american fries, ch	ieese	Ham, bacon, sausage	2.75	
Vegetarian 3 eggs, green pepper,	6.75	½ order	2.25	
onion, mushroom, american fries,		American Fries	2.25	
tomato, cheese		½ order	2.00	
All Meat and Cheese 3 eggs,	8.25	Side of sausage gravy	2.00	
sausage, diced ham, bacon, cheese				
Add potatoes to your omelet	1.75	<u>BREADS</u>		
		Regular white, whole wheat	1.25	
Sausage gravy and Biscuits	5.00	Texas, Biscuit	1.50	
½ order	4.00	Raisin, rye or muffin	1.75	

EARLY BIRD SPECIALS - 7:00-11:00AM - DINE IN ONLY

- 1) 2 Eggs, 1 Meat (ham, bacon, links or patties), American Fries and Regular toast for \$5.00
- 2) 2 pieces of French Toast on Texas bread with 1 Meat (ham, bacon, links or patties for \$5.00

SORRY-No Sharing or Substitutions and additional items cost extra.

NOTICE: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

SANDWICHES

Taxes included in all prices

DINNER

Taxes included in all prices

CONEY ISLAND POUNDER' 1/2# Burger + 1/2# FF HAMBURGER 1/3#	1.50 5.75 3.00	All dinners include a choice of potato, choice of cold side, white or wheat bread.		
CHEESEBURGER 1/3# DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 2 - 1/3#	3.50 4.75	HAMBURGER STEA	K	8.00
		LIVER & ONIONS		8.00
ELVIS BURGER 1/3# Bacon cheeseburger with 1/2#	5.25 6.50	FRIED SHRIMP		8.00
peanut butter and jalapenos on top		FRIED CATFISH		8.00
PATTY MELT 1/3# burger served	5.25			
on grilled rye bread with swiss cheese and grilled onion		SMELT		8.00
	F 2F	CHICKEN STRIPS		8.00
STACKED HAM & CHEESE 5.25 Shaved Dearborn Ham lightly grilled with melted American cheese served		CHICKEN WINGS & DRUMMIES		8.00
on a grilled onion bun	1	MEAT ONLY on abo	ve dinners	5.50
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	6.00			
Thinly sliced steak with sautéed gree		HOT BEEF PLATTER		7.25
peppers and onions and swiss chees	e	Hot beef sandwich w	•	
served on a sub bun		of potato covered wi	th brown gravy	
GRINDER Shaved Dearborn ham,	6.00	SOUP & SALAD		
salami, provolone cheese, grilled oni		CHEF SALAD		6.50
served on a sub bun with Italian dres	ssing	Side Salad		3.25
		SOUP	cup 	3.25
B.L.T.	4.75		bowl	3.75
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE FISH SANDWICH	4.75 4.75	ADD \$0.50 for each	ı itam əddad tı	ordor:
CHICKEN SANDWICH	4.75 4.75	cheese, tomato, mus		
Grilled or Breaded	1 .13	honey, coney sauce,		
GRILLED CHEESE	2.50	"coney style", deluxe	-	
PB & J	2.50	sour cream, salsa, ex	=	

LUNCH SPECIAL – 11am-1pm – DINE IN ONLY

2 Coneys, 1 bag of chips and a fountain drink \$5.00 **SORRY – No Sharing or Substitutions and additional items cost extra.**

NOTICE: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

SIDES & KIDS

Tax included in all prices

DESSERTS & DRINKS Tax included in all prices

COLE SLAW APPLESAUCE	1.75 1.75	DESSERTS	
COTTAGE CHEESE	2.00	PIECE OF PIE	2.75
CHEESE STICKS	4.25	RICE PUDDING	2.75
FRIED MUSHROOMS	4.25		
MASHED POTATOES with gravy	2.75		
AMERICAN FRIES	2.25	<u>BEVERAGES</u>	
ONION RINGS	3.25	COFFEE	1.75
FRENCH FRIES	2.25	HOT TEA	1.50
CHEESE FRENCH FRIES	3.50	HOT CHOCOLATE	1.75
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	4.75		
CHILI CHEESE NACHOS	4.75	FOUNTAIN DRINKS	
BROWN GRAVY	1.00	LARGE includes refil	
SAUSAGE GRAVY	2.00	MEDIUM NO refi	1.25
GREAT LAKE FRIES	5.50		
NACHO CHIPS with CHEESE	3.50	ORANGE JUICE , sma	
NACHOS DELUX with chili,	6.00	WHITE MILK & med	
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion		CHOCOLATE MILK large	2.00
NACHO CHEESE	1.25		
		CANNED POP	1.50
KIDS MENU (10 and under)	4.00	BOTTLED WATER	1.00
1 Egg, 1 meat, toast and Small drink	4.00	JUICE BOX	1.00
Pancake, one meat and Small drink	4.00	ICE WATER TO GO (without food)	0.50
Small sandwich, fries and	4.00		
Small drink		RICE PUDDING	
Small sandwich includes: Hot dog,		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
grilled cheese, PB & J, hamburger,		& CONEY SAUCE	
cheeseburger		\$5.00	
2 Chicken Strips, fries and	4.50		>
Small drink		PER POUND	

NOTICE: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.